
81 8.—7

X.—COOK ISLANDS— continued.

11—B. 7.

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

Number
if Persons. Item.

COOK ISLANDS—continued.
1921-22.

1921-22.

9
10

11
12
13 '14

15
16
17

9
10

11
12
13

VOTE No. 20.—continued
Other Charges for and incidental to—continued,

Medical service, Niue
Office fittings and requisites (including printing and

stationery)
Postage, telegrams, and rent of boxes ...
Subsidy for service to Niue ...
Subsidy for erection of additions to Hospital at

Barotonga
Telephone services (including installation, extensions,

maintenance, rent, and calls)
Travelling allowances and expenses
Tropical allowances
Contingencies, including unforeseen expenditure in-

cidental to the other items of the vote

£

250

25
100

1,100

14
1,000

15
16
17

57
25

1,750

25

Less recoveries
5,192

441

4,751
15,256TOTAL—VOTE No. 20 ...

T&,?AL £15,25


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

