Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

X.—COOK ISLANDS—continued.

Number of Persons.	tem.	1921-	2 2.
-	COOK ISLANDS—continued.		
1921–22.			
	VOTE No. 20.—continued	£	£
	OTHER CHARGES FOR AND INCIDENTAL TO—continued.		
	9 Medical service, Niue	250	
-	10 Office fittings and requisites (including printing and		
	stationery)	25	
1	Postage, telegrams, and rent of boxes	100	
	12 Subsidy for service to Niue	1,100	
	13 Subsidy for erection of additions to Hospital at	1	
-	Rarotonga	1,000	
	14 Telephone services (including installation, extensions,		
` ' '	maintenance, rent, and calls)	57	
Ţ	15 Travelling allowances and expenses	25	
	16 Tropical allowances	1,750	
· ·	17 Contingencies, including unforeseen expenditure in-		
#	cidental to the other items of the vote	25	
		5,192	
	Less recoveries	441	
Ī	MOMENT TIOMS IN 00	4,751	i= 0=0
ľ	TOTAL—VOTE No. 20		15,256
.00	IXVI		